Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number

Incident Date & Time

Incident Primary
Street Station

Incident Type

2020-023682

2020-023694

2020-023703

2020-023704

2020-023710

2020-023742

2020-023765

2020-023767

2020-023782

7/18/2020 1:28

7/18/2020 6:06

7/18/2020 8:19

7/18/2020 8:21

7/18/2020 9:56

7/18/2020 14:58

7/18/2020 20:01

7/18/2020 20:37

7/18/2020 23:07

SALMON CREEK CCFR Station 1
Lane

POSTAL Way CCFR Station 3

SALMON CREEK CCFR Station 1
Lane

FRANKLIN Street CCFR Station 1

RIVERSIDE Drive CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

JENNIFER Drive

FOSTER Avenue CCFR Station 1

DOUGLAS CCFR Station 1

Highway

HOSPITAL Drive CCFR Station 4

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Smoke scare, odor of
smoke

Arcing, shorted
electrical equipment

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Good intent call, other

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)




